110學年度第1學期 輔仁大學 外語學院 外交事務學分學程 必修課程 (碩士級GK680) 
授課時間表及上課地點
	
	
	
	星期一
	星期二
	星期三
	星期四
	星期五

	AM
	1
	08:10

09:00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	09:10

10:00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	10:10

11:00
	
	
	
	
	國際關係
GK680-00038
LA202

2 必

沈中衡

	
	4
	11:10

12:00
	
	
	
	
	

	PM
	5
	13:40

14:30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	14:40

15:30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	15:40

16:30
	
	
	中西外交史
GK680-12712
SF204

2 必

柯玉枝
	
	

	
	8
	16:40

17:30
	
	
	
	
	

	夜間
	E1
	18:40

19:30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	E2
	19:35

20:20
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